Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

600521000

600523000

600524000

600525000

600526000

600527000

Profile No.

21,000

23,000

24,000

25,000

26,000

27,000

Track Profile

Product information

Our wide range of 6 track profile sizes can accomodate loads up to 2.000 kg. The NIKO enclosed track tapered design allows correct
alignment of the trolleys and reduces the possibility of dust build up. This ensures the smooth running of the trolleys and the long life of the
crane. NIKO light cranes require only 1-4% force of the weight being lifted in order to operate. For use in aggressive environments we can
also offer Niko Cranes in stainless steel grade 304.

b d h s Delivery time
mm mm mm mm

30 8 28,0 1,75 2

40 11 35,0 2.75 2
485 15 43,5 3.2 2

65 18 60,0 3.6 10

80 22 75,0 45 2

90 25 110,0 6.5 2



Blueprint




	Track Profile
	Blueprint


