

Track Profile

Product information

Our wide range of 6 track profile sizes can accommodate loads up to 2.000 kg. The NIKO enclosed track tapered design allows correct alignment of the trolleys and reduces the possibility of dust build up. This ensures the smooth running of the trolleys and the long life of the crane. NIKO light cranes require only 1-4% force of the weight being lifted in order to operate. For use in aggressive environments we can also offer Niko Cranes in stainless steel grade 304.



Part code	Profile No.	b mm	d mm	h mm	s mm	Delivery time
600521000	21,000	30	8	28,0	1,75	2
600523000	23,000	40	11	35,0	2.75	2
600524000	24,000	48.5	15	43,5	3.2	2
600525000	25,000	65	18	60,0	3.6	2
600526000	26,000	80	22	75,0	4.5	2
600527000	27,000	90	25	110,0	6.5	2

Blueprint

